Compatibile per

Marca

AUDI

AUDI

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW
INFINITI
INFINITI
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
RENAULT

Modello

A3 3p

A3 Sportback 5p

3-Series (E90) 4p

3-Series (E91) Touring sw
3-Series M3 (E90) 4p
3-Series (F30) 4p

3-Series (F31) Touring sw
3-Series GT (F34) 5p
3-Series M3 (F80) 4p
3-Series (G20) 4p

3-Series (G21) Touring sw
X1 (E84)

Q305p

QX 305p

A-Class (W176) 5p
CLA-Class (117) 4p
CLA-Class Shooting Brake (X117) sw
GLA-Class (X156)
Koleos 1 4WD

Anno
09/04>08/12
09/04>01/13
10/09>01/12
10/09>08/12
10/09>02/14
02/12>02/19
09/12>08/19
06/13>
03/14>
03/19>
09/19>
10/09>09/15
09/15>
06/16>
09/12>07/15
04/13>07/15
03/15>07/15
03/14>08/15
06/08>06/15

Coppia

/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
/574470
V574470
V574470
/574470
V574470

Posteriore
V574282
V574282

V574614
V574580
V574608
V574608
V574607

V574580
V574608



